
CLUB ELITE

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 AMBRE PERRIN BLANC 4 4 5 13

2 GWENAELLE TIRIAULT 3 7 10

3 LILOU SPINACE 10 10

4 OPHELIE JOBERT 9 9

5 MAELLE RATEL GUERARD 8 8

6 LENA BESNARD 6 6

7 LEA BOUKHERROUBA 5 5

8 MARINA TCHOULFIAN 5 5

9 ANNE TESSIER 4 4

10 LANA DELCROIX 3 3

11 EMELINE BLANC 3 3

12 LOLA GARGIULO 2 2

13 OPHELIE TURACHUS 2 2

14 CARLA ARONICA 1 1
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CLUB 1

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 AMBRE PERRIN BLANC 19 11 17 47

2 LILOU SPINACE 13 18 31

3 MARIE RIVIER 14 14 28

4 MAELLE RATEL GUERARD 12 14 26

5 YASMINE KHELIL 6 19 25

6 LAURA THUILLIEZ 5 8 10 23

7 PAULINE BOBILLIER 20 20

8 LENA NOBLET GILGES 20 20

9 LANA DELCROIX 18 18

10 GUILLEMETTE ARBIB 17 17

11 LOLA GARGIULO 16 16

12 GWENAELLE TIRIAULTS 7 9 16

13 EMELINE BLANC 4 12 16

14 ALEXANDRA GAUDET 16 16

15 LUCAS MOLINAS 15 15

16 LUCIE QUERO 15 15

17 ANAELLE MARROT 15 15

18 MAELYS DELAYE PONS 13 13

19 MANON KAAB 13 13

20 LAURA ARNAUD 7 5 12

21 MANON OLEJNIK 12 12

22 ALEXINE DIEU 11 11

23 LAURENE PANIS 4 7 11

24 ANASTASSIA DUBOIS 11 11

25 LAURINE QUIBBERT 10 10

26 CAMILLE LEVEQUE 10 10

27 CELIA THOMAS MAGRI 9 9

28 CLARISSE CHALVIN 9 9

29 ANNE TESSIER 8 8

30 LENA RYBA 8 8

31 CLEMENTINE GUERRY POTIER 2 5 7

32 GILLES COUHE 6 6

33 MILA NOVELLI 6 6

34 OCEANE MILAS 4 4

35 LOUANE BOYER 3 3

36 LENA RYBA 3 3

37 MARIE ZANONE 3 3

38 CLEMENCE ANDRE 2 2

39 MELANIE ISSARTEL LUCET 2 2

40 CHARLOTTE BIANCHI 1 1

41 MARGAUX BLACHE 1 1
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CLUB 2

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 PATRICK RIVIER 20 3 20 43

2 EMELINE BLANC 13 16 29

3 LOU ORTEGA 8 20 28

4 LAURA ARNAUD 1 17 9 27

5 AUXANE MALLEN 7 19 26

6 ROMANE CABRERA 18 7 25

7 LILOU SPINACE 19 19

8 LUCILE GAUDET 19 19

9 JEANNE DUVAL 18 18

10 CANDICE GIRAUD TELMA 18 18

11 CLOTILDE LEGER 17 17

12 LUCIE PERCEVAL 17 17

13 JEANNE COLSON 16 16

14 ALEXANDRA GAUDET 16 16

15 MARIE CLEMENCE RICCHI 15 15

16 ZOE NOUGUE 15 15

17 AXEL MAURICE 15 15

18 ROMANE AUGER 14 14

19 ALEXINE DIEU 14 14

20 PABLO VERIN 14 14

21 NOA MIKLER 13 13

22 MANON KAAB 13 13

23 LOUANE BOYER 12 12

24 VICKY MOURIER 12 12

25 NOEMIE LEMOINE 12 12

26 YASMINE KHELIL 11 11

27 CHARLOTTE BIANCHI 11 11

28 PAULINE CROUZAL DIEPPEDALLE 11 11

29 YALIM SARITAS KARDASZ 10 10

30 ELISA MICELI 10 10

31 ANAELLE MARROT 10 10

32 COLIN PARAMUCCHIO 9 9

33 JADE MENESES 9 9

34 PAULINE MONPAYS 8 8

35 SINA STEFFEN 8 8

36 ELISA CIZAIRE 7 7

37 ROMANE BRUNIERE 6 1 7

38 CHARLOTTE MARTIN 6 6

39 LENA RYBA 6 6

40 CLARISSE CHALVIN 5 5

41 CAMILLE COPPEL 5 5

42 MORGANE PUZZAGARA 5 5

43 KYLIAN MATHIEU 4 4

44 MELISSA PELTIER 4 4

45 GIL PERRISSIN FABERT 4 4

46 LUCAS MOLINAS 3 3

47 LUCIE PETIOT 3 3

48 TESS MICHEL PERROD 2 2

49 ELSA BLONCEL 2 2

50 THEO JOURNET 2 2

51 LESLIE CHARPENTIER 1 1
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CLUB 3

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 JEANNE DUVAL 16 20 20 56

2 ROMANE CABRERA 20 6 13 39

3 EMMA LEIDWANGER 18 8 26

4 FLAVIE GERMANEAU 19 19

5 CLAIRE CHASTEL 19 19

6 NOA MIKLER 19 19

7 CHLOE SCAGLIA 18 18

8 AUXANE MALLEN 18 18

9 LEA FERRONATO 17 17

10 LOU ORTEGA 17 17

11 FLORINE DIAFERIA 17 17

12 APPOLINE LAURENCEAU 16 16

13 YASMINE KHELIL 15 15

14 VICKY MOURIER 15 15

15 HANAE DUHAMEL 15 15

16 ZALIE VERMANT 15 15

17 LOU ESPEZEL 14 14

18 ZELIE MOYNE PICRAD 14 14

19 LENA SABI 14 14

20 EMMY GONTHIER 13 13

21 SEVERINE LECUIT 13 13

22 LOUISE CHEYNET 12 12

23 ADRIEN BASQUE 12 12

24 JADE MENESES 12 12

25 MARGOT AUGER 11 11

26 ELSA BLONDEL 11 11

27 LEANE NOBILET 11 11

28 CAROLINE CELLE 10 10

29 AVA PATRIARCHE 10 10

30 CELIA GRESS 10 10

31 OCEANE BAILLY 9 9

32 SARA SEGNANA 9 9

33 NOUR BENZAOUI 9 9

34 MELINA BRACHET 8 8

35 MAELLE CELLIER 8 8

36 CHARLOTTE AIGOUY 7 7

37 STEPHANE REGGAM 7 7

38 LISA BUTHOD 7 7

39 JULIETTE GENEREUX 6 6

40 MANON TRAPANI 6 6

41 JULIETTE BOUREL 5 5

42 LEONIE DUFOUR KOCH 5 5

43 GABRIELLE MORAUX 5 5

44 GABRIELLE GIROUD 4 4

45 MARLENE MALDERA 3 1 4

46 LAURYN SOWA 4 4

47 SUNLY STEFANI 4 4

48 JADE SOWA 3 3

49 MARINE MISTRAL 3 3

50 LOUANE BIBOLLET 2 2

51 JULIE MOURIER 2 2

52 ALYSSIA BASSET 2 2

53 EMILIE ARTISE GRIOCHE 1 1

54 CHARLOTTE MARTIN 1 1
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PONEY ELITE

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 LUCIE ROCCARO 12 2 14

2 SOPHIE GODART 4 10 14

3 YLOUNA BATAILLON 13 13

4 EMMA DENUIT 11 11

5 ISAURE VERNET 10 10

6 LOLA RAJAT 6 4 10

7 SOLENE FORESTIER 3 7 10

8 LANA PRILLIEZ MANSUY 1 1 8 10

9 ALEXANDRE ASENCIO 9 9

10 JOHANE LEMOINE 9 9

11 LAURA BELGIOVINE 8 8

12 GABRIELLE RIVIER 5 3 8

13 MANDY HAYS 7 7

14 LENA NOBLET GILGES 6 6

15 MARGAUX BLACHE 6 6

16 CELENA MOUZAIA 5 5

17 LISON DECHENAUX 5 5

18 LILOU BISTODEAU 4 4

19 CHLOE TIMONER 3 3

20 ANTONELLA RICHARD 2 2
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PONEY 1

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 LANA PRILLIEZ MANSUY 15 2 15 32

2 GABRIELLE RIVIER 18 4 7 29

3 LUCIE STEGEL 10 14 24

4 LAURA BELGIOVINE 20 20

5 MANDY HAYS 19 19

6 LILOU BISTODEAU 7 12 19

7 ALEXANDRA ASENCIO 17 17

8 GASPARD DE ROYER 16 16

9 NOELINE LEGEAIS 16 16

10 SALOME EYMERY 14 14

11 MAELINE RESIDORI 5 9 14

12 LUCIE ROCCARO 13 13

13 YSEE MAISONNASSE 13 13

14 EMMA DENUIT 12 12

15 LELIO VILA ROURA 11 11

16 SHANA ZAOUIA 11 11

17 EMMA PAYARD 10 10

18 CHLOE TIMONER 9 9

19 AVA DIMIER DORBAN 8 8

20 CANDICE BOUCHEZ 8 8

21 YLONA BALINI 6 6

22 ALBAN SAPIN 6 6

23 MARINA BOUTHERIN 5 5

24 MAEVA AROMATARIO JACCOD 4 4

25 CLOE TABOURIN 3 3

26 MAE MESAS RUIZ 3 3

27 LOU FACCHIN 2 2

28 CASSANDRE CONCHE 1 1
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PONEY 2

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 OSCAR RAMOS 17 18 19 54

2 ORLANE RACA CORRAL 17 20 37

3 SHANA ZAOUIA 8 9 16 33

4 BENJAMIN MONOD 5 10 11 26

5 JULIETTE QUENARD 12 13 25

6 INES DOUKALI 5 18 23

7 CASSANDRE CONCHE 20 20

8 EVANE ALLEMAND 13 7 20

9 LUCIE STEGEL 19 19

10 ELEA COSTES 13 6 19

11 MANON FAUBET 14 5 19

12 CLOE TABOURIN 18 18

13 YSEE MAISONNASSE 17 17

14 ANGELINA VICHARD 16 16

15 ALICE ANNELOT 16 16

16 MAELINE RESIDORI 4 12 16

17 CHANA CAMPOSE 15 15

18 ROMANE BALLET 15 15

19 DALIA CHASTAND 15 15

20 LOU CHANARD 14 14

21 LYA THIEVENT 14 14

22 MANON LAIGNEL 12 12

23 MANON BEZAUD 2 10 12

24 LOLA MARTINS GASCON 11 11

25 MAYA FROMAGET MONGE 4 7 11

26 THAELYS BOYER 11 11

27 YUMI JUVENTIN 10 10

28 GABRIELLE RIVIER 9 9

29 SALIHA VALLIN 9 9

30 LOLA GONCALVES 8 8

31 JULIE GILLET 8 8

32 LILOU HAYS 7 7

33 AURELIE LAFRAISE 6 6

34 MARINA BOUTHERIN 6 6

35 LOU FACHIN 3 3

36 CYANA SANGIORGIO 3 3

37 TESS MICHEL PERROUD 2 2

38 GASPARD RIVIER 1 1 2
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PONEY 3

LIEU : CHA ETRIER MANOIR RIF 4 FERS

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 OSCAR RAMOS 19 18 20 57

2 CHARLOTTE ALADENISE 14 20 18 52

3 ALICE ANNELOT 16 17 33

4 SIENA FERRANTE PERILHOU 8 4 14 26

5 NERYS RAYNAUD 9 12 21

6 CLOE TABOURIN 20 20

7 LOLA GONCALVES 19 19

8 ORLANE RACA CORRAL 19 19

9 LOLA MARTINS GASCON 18 18

10 LYA THIEVENT 17 17

11 CELIA GREVEZ 17 17

12 AURELIE LAFRAISE 16 16

13 CONSTANCE LEVY 15 1 16

14 LAURA LEMENAGER 5 8 3 16

15 JEANNE BESSET 5 11 16

16 EMMA LEIDWANGER 16 16

17 ROMANE BALLET 15 15

18 MANON FAUBET 15 15

19 ROMANE BALLET 14 14

20 ELEA COSTES 13 13

21 JADE LA CRAMPE 13 13

22 VALENTINE QUERO 6 7 13

23 NINA ROCHE MONIN 13 13

24 GAIA FAEDDA 12 12

25 NOLWEN COLLOMB 12 12

26 LILOU DECORSE 11 11

27 THAELYS BOYER 11 11

28 ALYSSIA BASSET 10 10

29 NORHENE HARZALI 10 10

30 CLELIA RINGOT 10 10

31 MAELYS BAZELIER 9 9

32 LYDIE DREVON 9 9

33 CARLA BOILLIN 8 8

34 MARION DELHOMMEZ 7 7

35 CHLOE VINCENS 7 7

36 BLANCHE MARIN 6 6

37 GASPARD RIVIER 2 4 6

38 CELENA MOUZAIA 6 6

39 SALIHA VALLIN 5 5

40 INES DOUKALI 4 4

41 SUNLY STEFANI 3 3

42 ROSE DI RUSCIO 3 3

43 LOU ESPEZEL 2 2

44 JULIETTE QUENARD 2 2

45 ELSA VILLAND 1 1

46 CHLEA LIOT 1 1
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